	Rockwool sandwich panel （Polyurethane sealing side）

	Density(kg/m³)
	Heat conductivity

(W/m²*K)
	combustibility


	hydroscopicity

	 maximum service temperature(℃)

	≥120
	≤0.054
	non-combustible

	≤5%
	≥600


	Price List

	Wall

Panel

Price

 FOB

(USD)

Upper+layer

(mm)
	0.4+0.4
	0.4+0.5
	0.4+0.6
	0.5+0.5
	0.5+0.6
	0.6+0.6

	50mm
	21.67
	22.50
	23.33
	23.33
	24.17
	24.17

	75mm
	24.17
	25.00
	25.83
	25.83
	26.67
	27.50

	100mm
	26.67
	27.50
	28.33
	28.33
	29.17
	30.00

	150mm
	31.67
	32.50
	33.33
	33.33
	34.17
	35.00

	Roof panel
	
	
	
	
	
	

	50mm
	22.50
	23.33
	24.17
	24.17
	25.00
	25.83

	75mm
	25.00
	25.83
	26.67
	26.67
	27.50
	28.33

	100mm
	27.50
	28.33
	29.17
	29.17
	30.83
	31.67

	150mm
	32.50
	33.33
	34.17
	34.17
	35.00
	35.83

	Specification:  Wall panel width:1000mm

              Roof panel : LY40-500-1000


